Froula Alarm Systems, Inc.
861 Industry Drive    Tukwila WA  98188-3411
Phone:  206-575-1962    Fax:  206-575-8168
 May 21, 2025
Fire Alarm System
Submittals
For
GSMOB

programming. System programming can also be accomplished
using the Windows®-based Honeywell Fire Software Suite (HFSS).
ORDERING INFORMATION
IFP-2100ECS: Addressable fire alarm control panel with emergency
communication system, red
IFP-2100ECSB: Addressable fire alarm control panel with
emergency communication system, black
IFP-2100HV: Addressable fire alarm control panel with emergency
communication system, red, 240VAC operation
IFP-2100HVB: Addressable fire alarm control panel with emergency
communication system, black, 240VAC operation
COMPATIBLE ECS EQUIPMENT
ECS-50W: 50 Watt amplifier
ECS-50WB: 50 Watt amplifier, black
ECS-125W: 125 Watt amplifier
ECS-125WB: 125 Watt amplifier, black
ECS-DUAL50W: 50 Watt dual amplifier
ECS-DUAL50WB: 50 Watt dual amplifier, Black
ECS-INT50W: 50 /Watt internal amplifier
ECS-50WBU: External backup amplifier
ECS-CE4: Provides 4 additional audio circuits
ECS-RVM: Remote voice module
ECS-SW24: 24 switch expander
ECS-VCM: Network voice control module
ECS-NVCM: Network voice control module
ECS-LOC: Local operator console
ECS-LOC2100: Local operators console, red
ECS-LOC2100B: Local operator console, black
ECS-RPU: Remote paging unit. red
COMPATIBLE SBUS DEVICES
RA-2000: 4x40 LCD remote fire annunciator with four
programmable buttons, red

•  Two voice bus
•  Four SBUS
ORDERING INFORMATION
ECS-125W: Intelligent 125W Amplifier, red
ECS-125WB: Intelligent 125W Amplifier,
black
ECS-125WHV: High Voltage (240V) 125W
Amplifier
ACCESSORIES
ECS-CE4: Audio Circuit Expander
RBB: Remote Battery Box accessory
cabinet. Use for backup batteries up to
35AH and batteries too large to fit into an
ECS-50W cabinet.SK-SCK: Seismic
Compliance Kit
STANDARDS AND CODES
The ECS-125W Series complies with the
following standards and codes.